KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of RESEARCH OFFICER (SPECIAL RECRUITMENT FOR SC/ST
ONLY on RS.20740-36140 in STATE PLANNING BOARD

Ranked List No. 773/14/SSIV

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of

Cat. No.

106/2011

RESEARCH OFFICER

(SPECIAL RECRUITMENT FOR SC/ST ONLY on RS.20740-36140 in STATE PLANNING
BOARD, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit.
This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 29-12-2014

Rank SI
1 3
2 17
3 1
4 15
5 4
6
7 16
8 11
9 12

10 5

11 6

12 7

13 9

14 8

15 18

16 13

17 14

18 10
1 22
2 19

21
4 20

. No Name

SUDESHTP

ROSHNI PADMANABHAN

SREEJA KK
SUNDARAN |

SUNIL P

MANJUSHA P
ANNAPOORNESWARI K
SREEJITH A
SANEESH KUMAR K K
AJITHACA

ANEESH P RAM
SAJEEV MV
SAJITHAK C
JAGADEESH M
SARIKA S

SHAJI KK

KAVITHAV S
SREEJAMP

AMALJI RAVEENDRAN
JENCY GEORGE

BIOUT
SREEJA AR

Main List
Test Int. Ac.Gr Wtg Total
2433 10 34.33
21.67 12 33.67
23.67 7 30.67
17.33 13 30.33
17.67 11 28.67
16.67 12 28.67
19.33 8 27.33
15.00 11 26.00
15.00 10 25.00
15.67 9 24.67
13.33 10 23.33
15.00 8 23.00
12.00 10 22.00
13.67 8 21.67
13.67 8 21.67
12.33 9 21.33
12.67 8 20.67
12.33 8 20.33

Supplementary List

Scheduled Tribe
10.00 10
11.00 8
1067 8
8.67 7

20.00
19.00

18.67
15.67

DOB
20/04/1982
27/05/1982
21/05/1985
20/05/1978
20/04/1976
16/07/1984
10/01/1983
21/04/1985
01/12/1982
25/03/1981
23/12/1981
10/05/1984
15/01/1982
07/05/1978
11/05/1982
25/03/1978
30/05/1981
30/05/1976

07/10/1981
12/05/1985

05/05/1981
05/05/1985

Commy Remarks
SC-Velan
SC-Velan

SC-Pulayan
SC-Vettuvan
SC-Pulluvan
SC-, Kurava
SC-Cheruman
SC-Kuravan
ST-Mala Arayan
SC-Chemman
SC-Cheramar
SC-Vettuvan
SC-Parayan
SC-Parayan
SC-Velan
ST-Karimpalan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Kanakkan

ST-Mala Arayan

ST-Xian-Malai
Arayan

ST-Kuruchiyan

ST-Kanikaran
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Rank SI. No Name Test Int. Min Max Ac.Gr Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

ST - Scheduled Tribe

P.C BINOY
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram — 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



NOTEI:

Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answer sheet (Part A& Part
B) relating to this selection shall remit the fee of Rs.200/- in any of the Treasuries in the State
(Head of account: 0051 PSC-800—State PSC—-99 other receipts). The duly filled in application
in the prescribed form (available from the Commission’s website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along
with the original chalan receipt should be submitted to The Deputy Secretary (Examination),
Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram within 45 days from the
date on which this ranked list is brought into force. A copy of an answer sheet will be issued
only once to a candidate. Candidates are prohibited from applying for a copy of an answer
sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so.
The last date for receipt of applications is 12.02.2015. Applications received after the
prescribed date will not be entertained.

NOTE II:

A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will be allowed to
candidates with effect from the date on which this Ranked List is brought into force. The
candidates can avail only one chance.

“Applications for rechecking of answer scripts should be submitted in the prescribed
form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission
or its photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission’s Website
www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner
will not be considered.”

The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed
fee of Rs.50/- under the head of account “0051 - PSC 105 State PSC 99 — Examination Fee”,
addressed to The Deputy Secretary (Examination), Kerala Public Service Commission,
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram should reach the office on or before 12.02.2015. Application
for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted
will not be refunded.

NOTE III :

Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a
Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and office
seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of
Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the
Commission upto the finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the
request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the
date of receipt of requisition based on which he/she is to be advised.

P.C.BINOY
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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