KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of RESEARCH OFFICER (SPECIAL RECRUITMENT FOR SC/ST ONLY on RS.20740-36140 in STATE PLANNING BOARD

Ranked List No. 773/14/SSIV

Cat. No. 106/2011

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **RESEARCH OFFICER** (SPECIAL RECRUITMENT FOR SC/ST ONLY on RS.20740-36140 in STATE PLANNING BOARD, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 29-12-2014

Rank SI. No Name			<u>N</u> Test Ir	Main nt.	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	3	SUDESH T P	24.33	10	34.33	20/04/1982	SC-Vel	an
2	17	ROSHNI PADMANABHAN	21.67	12	33.67	27/05/1982	SC-Velan	
3	1	SREEJA K K	23.67	7	30.67	21/05/1985	SC-Pulayan	
4	15	SUNDARAN I	17.33	13	30.33	20/05/1978	SC-Vettu	ıvan
5	4	SUNIL P	17.67	11	28.67	20/04/1976	SC-Pullu	van
6	2	MANJUSHA P	16.67	12	28.67	16/07/1984	SC-, Kur	ava
7	16	ANNAPOORNESWARI K	19.33	8	27.33	10/01/1983	SC-Cheru	ıman
8	11	SREEJITH A	15.00	11	26.00	21/04/1985	SC-Kura	van
9	12	SANEESH KUMAR K K	15.00	10	25.00	01/12/1982	ST-Mala A	rayan
10	5	AJITHA C A	15.67	9	24.67	25/03/1981	SC-Chem	man
11	6	ANEESH P RAM	13.33	10	23.33	23/12/1981	SC-Chera	amar
12	7	SAJEEV M V	15.00	8	23.00	10/05/1984	SC-Vettu	ıvan
13	9	SAJITHA K C	12.00	10	22.00	15/01/1982	SC-Para	yan
14	8	JAGADEESH M	13.67	8	21.67	07/05/1978	SC-Para	yan
15	18	SARIKA S	13.67	8	21.67	11/05/1982	SC-Vel	an
16	13	SHAJI KK	12.33	9	21.33	25/03/1978	ST-Karim	oalan
17	14	KAVITHA V S	12.67	8	20.67	30/05/1981	SC-Pula	aya
18	10	SREEJA M P	12.33	8	20.33	30/05/1976	SC-Kanal	kkan
			Supplementary List Scheduled Tribe					
1	22	AMALJI RAVEENDRAN	10.00	10	20.00	07/10/1981	ST-Mala A	rayan
2	19	JENCY GEORGE	11.00	8	19.00	12/05/1985	ST-Xian-N Araya	
3	21	BIJU T	10.67	8	18.67	05/05/1981	ST-Kuruch	niyan
4	20	SREEJA A R	8.67	7	15.67	05/05/1985	ST-Kanik	aran

RESEARCH OFFICER (SPECIAL RECRUITMENT FOR SC/ST ONLY STATE PLANNING BOARD

No. 773/14/SSIV

2

Rank SI. No Name Test Int. Min Max Ac.Gr Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

ST - Scheduled Tribe

P.C BINOY
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

NOTE I:

Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answer sheet (Part A& Part B) relating to this selection shall remit the fee of Rs.200/- in any of the Treasuries in the State (Head of account: 0051 PSC-800-State PSC-99 other receipts). The duly filled in application in the prescribed form (available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan receipt should be submitted to **The Deputy Secretary (Examination)**, **Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram** within 45 days from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. A copy of an answer sheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Candidates are prohibited from applying for a copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so. The last date for receipt of applications is 12.02.2015. Applications received after the prescribed date will not be entertained.

NOTE II:

A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date on which this Ranked List is brought into force. The candidates can avail only one chance.

"Applications for rechecking of answer scripts should be submitted in the prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission or its photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission's Website www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner will not be considered."

The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed fee of Rs.50/- under the head of account "0051 - PSC 105 State PSC 99 – Examination Fee", addressed to **The Deputy Secretary (Examination), Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram** should reach the office on or before **12.02.2015.** Application for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.

NOTE III:

Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and office seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition based on which he/she is to be advised.

P.C.BINOY SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER, SS IV